REHNE(EEWER)

FO 103550
e TRAXKEE BELEWE SM71£12A%
A LEZEE |XILAFHE
¥500,000 ¥500,000
&S RB XHES AR h % (R % (FES) KA
1 SF7E11A308 AELE 28 ¥0 ¥0 ¥500,000 ¥500,000
2[  REIE12A1R BiRLY |REBH(EENLHEN) ¥0 ¥300,000  ¥200,000 ¥500,000
3 SF7E12R18 BNSmE [Clo EXREOBHRS ¥30,000 ¥270,000 ¥200,000 ¥470,000
4 RIIE12R4R BNSME | EOERRORAFRSHREAR ¥5,000 ¥265000(  ¥200,00 ¥465,000
HEAZOHEYEHKEEZDR
5 SHIE12A8H BNBME |SER ¥5,000 ¥260,000 ¥200,000 ¥460,000
6 SHIE12A98 BNSME |JARRHKILIF FR S ¥10,000 ¥250,000 ¥200,000 ¥450,000
7| SFMIE12A108 BNSME |RRAIREMEEFERBHS ¥32,000 ¥218,000 ¥200,000 ¥418,000
HEASXFA GBS
8| HM7E128108 BNSME | FERERI MBS ¥8,000 ¥210,000 ¥200,000 ¥410,000
ELEAARSBEEHREES
RRHBRKEROAEH X ESE
9| SHIE12A148 BAsmE |FBRES ¥1,000 ¥209,000 ¥200,000 ¥409,000
10|  SHMIE12A148 BNsmE | HESRGXFHRERMNS ¥5,000 ¥204,000 ¥200,000 ¥404,000
BAR—ARAYMREER A A KA 65E F e
il SH7E12A218 BosmE | ¥24,000 ¥180,000 ¥200,000 ¥380,000
12 SFIE12A238 B mE (HAAREHEISTESRSOAERTHER ¥7,000 ¥173,000 ¥200,000 ¥373,000
13 HH8FE1ASH BiREY | EERH (RENSEEN) ¥0 ¥373,000 ¥0 ¥373,000
14 SH8E1 58 BHRA ¥373,000 %0 ¥0 X0




